
SM TEAMSPRINT

Södra Berget Sundsvall (SWE)

D21 Team Sprint Classical

Official Results

ON  2 FEB 2011

Start Time: 19:00

Jury Information Course Information

PETTERSSON Lars-Gunnar

BERGLUND Mattias

BERGLUND Lars-Göran

 

Technical Delegate

Chief of Competition

AssistantTechnical Delegate

Assistant TD Nat.

SWE

SWE

SWE

Name:

Height Difference (HD):

Maximum Climb (MC):

Total Climb (TC):

Lenght of Lap:

Number of Laps:

14 m

11 m

 25 m

1100

  6

Teamsprint Dambanan

Rk.

Bib

Leg
Team

Team Time Behind

Round 1/2 Round 3/4 Round 5/62

Change Change ChangeRound Round Round

  1 34 IFK Mora SK 1 16:38.1  0.0

SVENSSON Eva 2:32.8   434-1 8:08.8 2:32.8  2:52.0  2:52.913:44.6  4   3

HAAG Anna 5:16.8   434-2 10:51.7 2:44.0  2:42.8  2:53.416:38.1  1   1

  2 31 Piteå Elit 1 16:38.3  0.2

PAJALA Magdalena 2:30.4   131-1 8:06.7 2:30.4  2:49.9  2:49.213:44.1  2   2

ANDERSSON Lina 5:16.7   331-2 10:54.9 2:46.3  2:48.2  2:54.116:38.3  3   3

  3 32 Åsarna IK 1 16:38.7  0.6

INGMARSDOTTER Ida 2:30.8   232-1 8:06.1 2:30.8  2:49.7  2:46.813:41.2  1   1

BRODIN Hanna 5:16.4   232-2 10:54.4 2:45.6  2:48.2  2:57.416:38.7  2   4

  4 35 Ulricehamns IF 1 16:40.2  2.1

CEDERWÄRN Emilie 2:36.2   735-1 8:11.4 2:36.2  2:54.0  2:53.313:49.7  5   6

FALK Hanna 5:17.4   535-2 10:56.4 2:41.1  2:44.9  2:50.416:40.2  6   5

  5 33 IFK Tärendö 1 16:44.0  5.9

ERIKSSON Mia 2:33.1   533-1 8:11.7 2:33.1  2:55.7  2:52.513:48.5  6   5

KALLA Charlotte 5:16.0   133-2 10:55.9 2:42.9  2:44.2  2:55.416:44.0  5   6

  6 37 Östersund SK 1 16:46.8  8.7

VIKMAN Ingrid 2:32.5   337-1 8:06.9 2:32.5  2:49.2  2:49.813:45.5  3   4

LINDBORG Sara 5:17.6   637-2 10:55.6 2:45.1  2:48.7  3:01.216:46.8  4   7

  7 36 Falun Borlänge SK 1 17:33.8 55.7

ERIKSSON Emma 2:36.8   836-1 8:19.9 2:36.8  2:56.5  2:59.714:16.9  7   7

KORSGREN Lina 5:23.4   736-2 11:17.1 2:46.6  2:57.1  3:16.917:33.8  7   8

  8 38 Sundbybergs IK 1 18:17.2  1:39.1

LINDSTEDT Emilia 2:35.9   638-1 8:37.4 2:35.9  3:07.4  3:13.114:58.6  8   8

LARSEN Lisa 5:29.9   838-2 11:45.5 2:54.0  3:08.1  3:18.518:17.2  8   9

  9 39 Stockviks SF 1 19:45.0  3:06.9

PERSSON Louise 2:47.9   939-1 9:20.1 2:47.9  3:18.1  3:20.116:05.4  9   9

LUNDSTRÖM Olivia 6:02.0   939-2 12:45.2 3:14.0  3:25.0  3:39.619:45.0  9  10
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LEGEND

PETTERSSON Lars-Gunnar (SWE)

DNS DNF DSQ LAP

+1.4 -2 0  0  0  9  9

=

Technical Delegate:

Shared Rank DNS Did not start DNF Did not finish DSQ Disqualified

MixedCloudy   0

Participants
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